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YemnioHaT U-19
2020/21 2-i Typ, MaTy Nel3

M aTHuus, 11.09.2020, 12:00, HTB CK "OHinpo-1", OHinpo. 25°C.

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

1
24
21
25
8
14
11
27
99
9
7

Xoma borpaH

Yanun boraaH
lonoBaLubKuin [aHiin
dangop Aptem
Kobenbyyk Makcum
MaTBees Knpuno (K)
Konun Ceprii
MaTioweHKo IBaH
CBucTyH KpicTiaH
["opa borgaH

ByTiy flpocnas

3anacHi

71
22
17
3

77
45
19

Apxunyyk Knpuso
AHtoK daHwnno
KpaB4eHko flpocnas
boinko daHwnno
Mucnan Makcum
Crenbmallyk Makcmm
l'ynos puropin

TpeHep
Buutopa BikTop

ApbiTp:
boHaapeHKo BikTop
AcucCTeHT 1:
MeTpoB BiTanin
ACUCTEHT 2:

l'ynsaes Ceprin

4-v apbiTp:
€BTyxoB AMuUTpo

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

Icaes HOpin

4:0

1 YepsiHCbkui LaHiin
13  AHApinvyeHko Makcum
5  JKenesHsk IBaH

10 bBapaHtok OnekcaHap
9 JlemunpeHko IBaH

17 IpopoBCbKuin OMiTpin
3 Kupuniok OaHuno

16 ba3ineeB Makcum

7  Ocapeub OaHuin

8 Lyt AHTOH

2 3arnagbko Bnagncnas (K)
3anacHi

21 Koposb [leHnc

6  MaTtBenyyk BaneHTuH
11 lpeciy Hazap

4  LlWeB4yk ApTtem

18 Pepuny PycnaH

15 MiweHko OnekcaHap
TpeHep

Ycos BikTop

«OniMnik» JoHeubK
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2020/21, 2-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne13
M aTHmys, 11.09.2020, 12:00, HTB CK "OHinpo-1", OHinpo. 25°C.

. . 4 o
«[lHINpo-1» [HInpo 0 «Onimnik» JoHeubk
1' @ 16 ba3ineeB Makcum
9 lopa borpaH ® 13
19' 8 LWyt AHTOH
22" 9 lemnaeHko IBaH
, 9 lemnaeHko IBaH
35 i 21 Koposib JeHuc
, 16 ba3inees Makcum
39 N 4 llleBuyk ApTem
8 Kobenbyyk Makcum ,
3 bonko JaHuno N 46
11 Konwn Ceprin -~ (®) 48'
1 Xoma borpgaH .
71 Apxunyyk Knpuno N >4
14 MaTBeeB Kupuno 56
9 lopa borpaH @ 65'
7 byTiy flpocnas \
17 Kpas4eHko fpocsias N 66
11 Konwun Ceprin 1 \
. 67
77 Mucnan Makcum
, 10 bapaHtok OnekcaHap
68 N 18 Pepuuu PycnaH
99 CeuctyH KpicTtiaH 4l \
72
22 AHoK OaHwnno
75 1 17 IpopoBcbkuin OMiTpin

11 Mpeciy Hazap
. 21 Koposib [leHuc
76 N 15 MiweHko OnekcaHap

3 boiko JaHwuno 89'
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ ron XKoBTa KapTka l Zpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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